BNR1837-Wall_Sander_Literature • 10/07/09
 BNR1837
Drywall Sander
This tool is designed for sanding walls and
ceilings made of drywall or plaster in any
position. Just use the built in extensions to
change the length of the tool from 3.6 ft.
to 5.4 ft. long. The long-reach is ideal for

Abrasives (dia.) 9” (225mm)
Connection for dust Extraction
(dia.)
1.38” & 1.85”
(35mm & 47mm)
Weight: (without extension/
with extension)
7.06lbs./7.7lbs.
(3.2kg/3.5kg)
Halo Light Controlled by an on off switch
on the head.
Certification: ETL (US and Canada)
SDR9 series sanding pads
available in packs of 10 ea.
Sanding Pads 9“ (125mm) Round
SDR9-60 60 Gritt
SDR9-80 80 Gritt
SDR9-100 100 Gritt
SDR9-120 120 Gritt
SDR9-150 150 Gritt
SDR9-180 180 Gritt
SDR9-240 240 Gritt